

## EU DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY

**EXCIA RESOURCES SDN BHD** 

F-3-6, Pacific Place, Jalan PJU 1A/4A, Ara Damansara, 47301 Petaling Jaya, Selangor D.E., Malaysia. www.excia.asia

Declare that the product listed as Excia CE119 is in conformity with the provisions of:

Regulation EU 2016/425 EN ISO 21420:2020 EN 388:2016+A1:2018 EN ISO 374-1:2016+A1:2018/Type A EN ISO 374-5:2016 EN ISO 374-4:2019



The notified body SATRA Technology Europe Limited (2777) performed the EU Type Examination (Module B) and issued the EU type examination certificate no 2777/10294-04/E03-01.

The PPE is subjected to the conformity assessment procedure based on quality assurance of the production process (Module D) under surveillance by: SGS FIMKO OY (NB 0598).

exis

Excia Resources Sdn Bhd

Excia Resources Sdn Bhd (1193050-P) F-3-6, Pacific Place, Jalan PJU 1A/4A, Ara Damansara, 47301 Petaling Jaya, Selangor D.E., Malaysia. Tel: +603-7629 2321 | Fax: +603-7629 2231 Email: marketing@excia.com.my | Website: www.excia.asia



14/10/2024

Date issued

Version 1.0

**CF119**